DyYNAapac

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

LH800

Forward & reversible plates

Dimensions

Plate width

Plate length

Length

Height

Masses

Net mass

Operating mass (CE)
Compaction
Vibration frequency
Nominal amplitude
Centrifugal force
Traction

Speed

Theor. gradeability
Engine
Manufacturer

Type

Fuel

Rated power

Rated power @
Rated power (rating standard)
Fuel consumption/ h
Fuel tank capacity

1150

DynNAapac

LH800
660 mm
1,050 mm
1,150 mm
795 mm

817 kg
820 kg

53 Hz
2.50 mm
95 kN

30 m/ min
35%

Hatz
1D90V
Diesel

11 kW
3,000 rpm
SAE J1995
2301

71

Find your local dealer at www.dynapac.com

We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Photos and illustrations do not always show standard versions of machines.

The above information is a general description only, all informations are supplied without liability.
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